s Datasheet ALLROAD C2

Frame: Corratec Allroad Carbon

Size: 47,49, 52, 54, 56, 58

Colors: ”

TECHNOLOGIES

INTERNAL
caseL
ROUTING

DESCRIPTION

® Luggage Carrier on the fork and at the rear to be ready at all time for a huge adventure.

= Fits perfectly as a commuter for daily rides.

= Endurance Geometry with a sportive aerodynamic design.
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47 495 95

49 505 111

52 526 136

54 546 156

56 570 176
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EQUIPMENT

FRAME:
FORK:
BRAKES:

STEM:
HANDLEBAR:
SADDLE:
SEATPOST:

RIM:
TIRE:

440 356 523
440 365 537
440 365 561
440 373 584
440 385 602

440 401 621

Corratec Allroad Carbon
Corratec Allroad Carbon Disc

Shimano GRX front
Shimano GRX rear

ZZYZX SL Alloy Stem
ZZYZX SL Alloy Handlebar
Selle Italia Model X
ZZYZX Seatpost

ZZYZX Allroad Wheelset Disc
WTB Riddler

/) A

CHAINWHEEL:

CASSETTE:
FRONT
DERAILLEUR:
REAR
DERAILLEUR:

SHIFT
LEVERS:

CHAINWHEEL
RATIO:

CASSETTE
RATIO:

SIZE BRAKE
DISC

Because of the problems in the delivery chain arising from the current COVID-19 situation, the bike can be delivered with modifications.

Rendering is for Reference only.

Shimano GRX
Shimano HG701
Shimano GRX

Shimano GRX RX810 11S
Shimano GRX RX810
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160 mm front
160 mm rear


https://www.corratec.com/bikes/bike/c2-bk27161/

